Race Date
October 20, 2012

WIAA D2 Sectional - Two Rivers

Qualifying Teams: 2 Individuals: 5

Place Score Bib No

Name

1 1 399
2 2 481
3 3 469
4 4 467
5 5 430
6 6 562
7 7 574
8 8 472
9 9 468
10 10 473
11 11 444
12 12 439
13 13 397
14 14 564
15 15 485
16 16 398
17 17 563
18 18 486
19 19 515
20 20 471
21 21 559
22 22 528
23 23 470
24 24 576
25 25 442
26 26 416
27 27 484
28 28 487
29 29 578
30 30 589
31 31 401
32 32 575
33 33 513
34 34 546
35 35 400
36 36 482
37 37 443
38 38 403
39 39 445
40 40 414
41 41 523
42 42 577
43 43 441
44 44 402
45 45 572

Kristen Linzmeier
Sophie Bolich
Olivia Letter
Kristen Burkel
Jena Williams
Carly Terp

Beth Evans
Jessica Reigh
Judi Jones
Claire Skaletski
Breanna Suess
Lisa Baeten
Kayla Giese
Allie Wachowski
Julia Novotny
Kara Linzmeier
Kristy Terp
Abby Payne
Molly Sauve
Anna Patterson
Kayla Jansky
Bridget Vandertie
Mariah Maas
Corina Sieber
Dakota Hitchner
Cami Lortiz
Brooke Koehn
Anna Travis
Jacqui Wenzel
Mikayla Jansen
Erika Owens
Morgan Kelly
Amanda Kaat
Rachel Haight
Kayla Lisowe
Rachel Francis
Valerie Legrave
Amber Schmitz
Rachel Warnke
Morgan Jensen
Rebecca Charles
Lauren Stenzel
Nicolette Haen
Jamie Reichwald
Angela Brandl

Results By Performance Timing, LLC

Overall Finish List

Girls

Girls Varsity

Team

Chilton
Plymouth

Notre Dame Academy
Notre Dame Academy

Kiel
Two Rivers
Valders

Notre Dame Academy
Notre Dame Academy
Notre Dame Academy

Luxemburg-Casco
Luxemburg-Casco
Chilton

Two Rivers
Plymouth

Chilton

Two Rivers
Plymouth
Sheboygan Falls

Notre Dame Academy

Two Rivers
Southern Door

Notre Dame Academy

Valders
Luxemburg-Casco
Denmark
Plymouth
Plymouth

Valders
Wrightstown
Chilton

Valders
Sheboygan Falls
Sturgeon Bay
Chilton

Plymouth
Luxemburg-Casco
Chilton
Luxemburg-Casco
Denmark
Southern Door
Valders
Luxemburg-Casco
Chilton

Valders

15:31.9
15:43.8
15:46.0
15:46.3
15:46.7
15:55.1
15:55.8
15:57.0
16:02.1
16:03.4
16:06.0
16:08.4
16:08.4
16:19.8
16:20.3
16:29.9
16:31.8
16:33.1
16:34.8
16:36.2
16:41.1
16:44.9
16:48.1
16:50.3
16:56.3
16:59.5
17:00.1
17:00.3
17:01.3
17:04.3
17:05.0
17:07.1
17:07.7
17:08.7
17:09.8
17:12.1
17:13.8
17:15.8
17:21.1
17:23.3
17:26.3
17:27.3
17:27.8
17:27.8
17:30.5

Pace

Qualifier

3:09/K
3:09/K
3:09/K
3:09/K
3:11/K
3:11/K
3:11/K
3:12/K
3:13/K
3:13/K
3:14/K
3:14/K
3:16/K
3:16/K
3:18/K
3:18/K
3:19/K
3:19/K
3:19/K
3:20/K
3:21/K
3:22/K
3:22/K
3:23/K
3:24/K
3:24/K
3:24/K
3:24/K
3:25/K
3:25/K
3:25/K
3:25/K
3:26/K
3:26/K
3:26/K
3:27/K
3:27/K
3:28/K
3:29/K
3:29/K
3:29/K
3:29/K
3:29/K
3:30/K

IND
™
™
™
IND
IND
IND

IND

™

™

™
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Race Date

October 20, 2012

WIAA D2 Sectional - Two Rivers

Qualifying Teams: 2 Individuals: 5

Place Score Bib No

Name

46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90

46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90

426
497
415
417
425
483
573
527
560
529
496
427
501
524
440
512
591
525
413
429
431
514
561
495
411
500
498
558
428
454
509
544
499
455
592
458
545
548
412
511
456
590
588
550
453

Taylor Binversie
Meghan Jacoby
Mackenzie Larsen
Sierra Polzin
Gretta Binversie
Karly Knaus
Abby Demeyer
Lily Samuels
Kylie Jansky
Chloe Volkman
Hailey Hofmann
Jeana Fale
Allison Zahn
Julia Englebert
Alicia Dalebroux
Carlie Howard
Megan Vandehei
Janae Mancheski
Lindsey Giltner

Melanie Westphalen

Cheyenne Woepse
Samantha Reiter
Mckenzie Smith
Lauren Clark
Sydney Bouressa
Shelby Thompson
Andrea Lohr
Alana Fabian
Adrian Lucas
Montana Braun
Ashley Drossel
Meghan Friese
Paige Ruh
Stephanie Jordan
Keanna Wyro
Naomi Schneider
Kendall Haen
Mandy Laluzene
Amanda Brown

Katherine Graumann

Carolyne Roepke
Arianna Jepsen
Rachel Hand
Izzy Hitzmann
Carolyn Barth

Results By Performance Timing, LLC

Overall Finish List

Girls

Girls Varsity

Team

Kiel

Roncalli
Denmark
Denmark

Kiel

Plymouth
Valders
Southern Door
Two Rivers
Southern Door
Roncalli

Kiel

Roncalli
Southern Door
Luxemburg-Casco
Sheboygan Falls
Wrightstown
Southern Door
Denmark

Kiel

Kiel

Sheboygan Falls
Two Rivers
Roncalli
Denmark
Roncalli

Roncalli
Two Rivers

Kiel

New Holstein
Sheboygan Falls
Sturgeon Bay
Roncalli

New Holstein
Wrightstown
New Holstein
Sturgeon Bay
Sturgeon Bay
Denmark
Sheboygan Falls
New Holstein
Wrightstown
Wrightstown
Sturgeon Bay
New Holstein

2

17:30.9
17:31.1
17:31.1
17:31.3
17:31.3
17:37.2
17:41.9
17:42.6
17:43.1
17:43.1
17:43.3
17:50.5
17:56.3
17:59.1
18:00.8
18:03.7
18:04.5
18:10.8
18:13.0
18:25.1
18:26.8
18:29.8
18:32.4
18:35.1
18:39.4
18:42.8
18:46.3
18:49.7
18:51.7
18:52.2
18:53.1
18:54.8
19:07.3
19:18.7
19:18.8
19:24.9
19:26.8
19:29.5
19:29.5
19:41.1
19:41.7
19:50.0
19:55.5
19:57.1
20:02.2

Pace

Qualifier

3:30/K
3:30/K
3:30/K
3:30/K
3:30/K
3:31/K
3:32/K
3:32/K
3:33/K
3:33/K
3:33/K
3:34/K
3:35/K
3:36/K
3:36/K
3:37/K
3:37/K
3:38/K
3:39/K
3:41/K
3:41/K
3:42/K
3:42/K
3:43/K
3:44/K
3:44/K
3:45/K
3:46/K
3:46/K
3:46/K
3:47/K
3:47/K
3:49/K
3:52/K
3:52/K
3:53/K
3:53/K
3:54/K
3:54/K
3:56/K
3:56/K
3:58/K
3:59/K
3:59/K
4:00/K

™

10/20/2012 01:21:24



Race Date

October 20, 2012

WIAA D2 Sectional - Two Rivers

Qualifying Teams: 2 Individuals: 5

Place Score Bib No Name
91 91 547 Paige Kudlik
92 92 587 Bethany Braeger
93 93 510 Lizzy Widder
94 94 526 Cassy Moore
95 95 457 Taylor Konkle
96 96 459  Sarah Winkler

Results By Performance Timing, LLC

Overall Finish List

Girls
Girls Varsity

Team

Sturgeon Bay
Wrightstown
Sheboygan Falls
Southern Door
New Holstein
New Holstein

Grade
SR
SO
JR
JR
SR
SR

Time Pace Qualifier
20:06.5 4:01/K
20:08.0 4:02/K
20:14.9 4:03/K
20:18.1 4:04/K
21:03.9 4:13/K

21:47.1 4:21/K

10/20/2012 01:21:24



Race Date

October 20, 2012

10

11

12

13

14

Team

Notre Dame Academy

Plymouth

Chilton

Two Rivers

Luxemburg-Casco

Valders

Kiel

Denmark

Southern Door

Sheboygan Falls

Roncalli

Wrightstown

Sturgeon Bay

New Holstein

Results By Performance Timing, LLC

Team Summary Results

Girls

Girls Varsity
Tops5 e
Places 1 2 3

34 3 4 8
Top 5 Times: 1:19:35.0

90 2 15 18
Top 5 Times: 1:22:37.8

96 1 13 16
Top 5 Times: 1:22:25.1

112 6 14 17
Top 5 Times: 1:23:11.1

124 11 12 25
Top 5 Times: 1:23:46.0

134 7 24 29
Top 5 Times: 1:24:22.0

223 5 46 50
Top 5 Times: 1:27:04.7

227 26 40 48
Top 5 Times: 1:27:38.5

230 22 41 53
Top 5 Times: 1:27:36.2

256 19 33 61
Top 5 Times: 1:29:09.3

301 47 56 58
Top 5 Times: 1:30:28.8

347 30 62 80
Top 5 Times: 1:34:13.3

365 34 77 82
Top 5 Times: 1:34:57.1

411 75 79 81
Top 5 Times: 1:37:19.8

WIAA D2 Sectional - Two Rivers

Finishers

4
9

27

31

21

37

32

57

49

55

67

69

87

83

86

2
10

28

35

54

39

42

65

64

59

76

71

88

89

90

20

36

38

68

43

45

66

70

63

85

72

92

91

95

51

44

73

60

52

74

84

94

93

78

96

10/20/2012 01:21:27



Race Date
October 20, 2012

Bib No Name

Team - Notre Dame Academy

WIAA D2 Sectional - Two Rivers
Final Team Results

Team Score (places): 34

469
467
472
468
473
471
470

~N o oA WN

Olivia Letter
Kristen Burkel
Jessica Reigh
Judi Jones
Claire Skaletski
Anna Patterson
Mariah Maas

Team - Plymouth
Team Score (places): 90

481
485
486
484
487
482
483

~N o oA WN P

Sophie Bolich
Julia Novotny
Abby Payne
Brooke Koehn
Anna Travis
Rachel Francis
Karly Knaus

Team - Chilton
Team Score (places): 96

399
397
398
401
400
403
402

~N o oA WN P

Kristen Linzmeier
Kayla Giese

Kara Linzmeier
Erika Owens
Kayla Lisowe
Amber Schmitz
Jamie Reichwald

Team - Two Rivers
Team Score (places): 112

562
564
563
559
560
561
558

~N o oA WN B

Carly Terp

Allie Wachowski
Kristy Terp
Kayla Jansky
Kylie Jansky
Mckenzie Smith
Alana Fabian

Results By Performance Timing, LLC

Time
Back

Cumulative

Time Time

Average Time: 15:55.0

15:46.0
15:46.3
15:57.0
16:02.1
16:03.4
16:36.2
16:48.1

15:46.0
31:32.4
47:29.4
1:03:31.6
1:19:35.0
1:36:11.2
1:52:59.4

0:00.0
0:00.2
0:10.9
0:16.0
0:17.4
0:50.1
1:02.0

Average Time: 16:31.5

15:43.8
16:20.3
16:33.1
17:00.1
17:00.3
17:112.1
17:37.2

15:43.8
32:.04.1
48:37.3
1:05:37.4
1:22:37.8
1:39:49.9
1:57:27.2

0:00.0
0:36.4
0:49.2
1:16.2
1:16.5
1:28.2
1:53.4

Average Time: 16:29.0

15:31.9
16:08.4
16:29.9
17:05.0
17:09.8
17:15.8
17:27.8

15:31.9
31:40.3
48:10.2
1:05:15.3
1:22:25.1
1:39:41.0
1:57:08.9

0:00.0
0:36.5
0:58.0
1:33.1
1:37.9
1:43.9
1:55.9

Average Time: 16:38.2

15:55.1
16:19.8
16:31.8
16:41.1
17:43.1
18:32.4

Girls
Girls Varsity
Overall Cumulative

Grade Place Place

Finish Position- 1
SR 3 3
FR 4 7
SO 8 15
FR 9 24
SO 10 34
FR 20 54
SR 23 77

Finish Position - 2
FR 2 2
SO 15 17
SO 18 35
SO 27 62
JR 28 90
SR 36 126
FR 51 177

Finish Position - 3
SR 1 1
SO 13 14
SR 16 30
SR 31 61
JR 35 96
SR 38 134
SO 44 178

Finish Position - 4
JR 6 6
FR 14 20
SO 17 37
FR 21 58
FR 54 112
SR 68 180
FR 73 253

18:49.7

15:55.1
32:15.0
48:46.8
1:05:27.9
1:23:11.1
1:41:43.5
2:00:33.3

0:00.0
0:24.7
0:36.7
0:45.9
1:48.0
2:37.3
2:54.6

10/20/2012 01:21:28



WIAA D2 Sectional - Two Rivers
Final Team Results

Race Date
October 20, 2012

Girls
Girls Varsity
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No  Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back

Team - Luxemburg-Casco Finish Position- 5

Team Score (places): 124 Average Time: 16:45.2
1 444 Breanna Suess SR 11 11 16:06.0 16:06.0 0:00.0
2 439 Lisa Baeten JR 12 23 16:08.4 32:14.5 0:02.3
3 442 Dakota Hitchner JR 25 48 16:56.3 49:10.9 0:50.2
4 443 Valerie Legrave SR 37 85 17:13.8  1:06:24.8 1:07.7
5 445 Rachel Warnke SO 39 124 17:21.1 1:23:46.0 1:15.0
6 441 Nicolette Haen SR 43 167 17:27.8 1:41:13.8 1:21.7
7 440 Alicia Dalebroux JR 60 227 18:00.8 1:59:14.7 1:54.7
Team - Valders Finish Position - 6

Team Score (places): 134 Average Time: 16:52.4
1 574 Beth Evans SO 7 7 15:55.8 15:55.8 0:00.0
2 576 Corina Sieber SR 24 31 16:50.3 32:46.2 0:54.5
3 578 Jacqui Wenzel SO 29 60 17:01.3 49:47.6 1:05.5
4 575 Morgan Kelly SO 32 92 17:07.1  1:06:54.7 1:11.2
5 577 Lauren Stenzel FR 42 134 17:27.3 1:24:22.0 1:31.4
6 572 Angela Brandl JR 45 179 17:30.5 1:41:52.5 1:34.7
7 573 Abby Demeyer FR 52 231 17:41.9 1:59:34.5 1:46.1
Team - Kiel Finish Position - 7

Team Score (places): 223 Average Time: 17:24.9
1 430 Jena Williams JR 5 5 15:46.7 15:46.7 0:00.0
2 426 Taylor Binversie SO 46 51 17:30.9 33:17.6 1:44.2
3 425 Gretta Binversie SO 50 101 17:31.3 50:49.0 1:44.6
4 427 Jeana Fale SO 57 158 17:50.5 1:08:39.5 2:03.7
5 429 Melanie Westphalen SR 65 223 18:25.1  1:27:04.7 2:38.4
6 431 Cheyenne Woepse JR 66 289 18:26.8 1:45:31.5 2:40.1
7 428 Adrian Lucas SO 74 363 18:51.7  2:04:23.3 3:05.0
Team - Denmark Finish Position- 8

Team Score (places): 227 Average Time: 17:31.7
1 416 Cami Lortiz SR 26 26 16:59.5 16:59.5 0:00.0
2 414 Morgan Jensen SR 40 66 17:23.3 34:22.9 0:23.8
3 415 Mackenzie Larsen JR 48 114 17:31.1 51:54.0 0:31.6
4 417  Sierra Polzin SO 49 163 17:31.3 1:09:25.4 0:31.8
5 413 Lindsey Giltner JR 64 227 18:13.0 1:27:38.5 1:13.5
6 411 Sydney Bouressa SO 70 297 18:39.4  1:46:17.9 1:39.8
7 412 Amanda Brown SO 84 381 19:29.5  2:05:47.5 2:30.0

Results By Performance Timing, LLC

10/20/2012 01:21:28



Race Date
October 20, 2012

Bib No Name

Team - Southern Door
Team Score (places): 230

528
523
527
529
524
525
526

Bridget Vandertie
Rebecca Charles
Lily Samuels
Chloe Volkman
Julia Englebert
Janae Mancheski
Cassy Moore

N o oA WN P

Team - Sheboygan Falls
Team Score (places): 256

515
513
512
514
509
511
510

Molly Sauve
Amanda Kaat

Carlie Howard
Samantha Reiter
Ashley Drossel
Katherine Graumann
Lizzy Widder

~N o oA WN P

Team - Roncalli
Team Score (places): 301

497
496
501
495
500
498
499

Meghan Jacoby
Hailey Hofmann
Allison Zahn
Lauren Clark
Shelby Thompson
Andrea Lohr
Paige Ruh

N o oA WN B

Team - Wrightstown
Team Score (places): 347

589
591
592
590
588
587

Mikayla Jansen
Megan Vandehei
Keanna Wyro
Arianna Jepsen
Rachel Hand
Bethany Braeger

o Ul WN PP

Results By Performance Timing, LLC

WIAA D2 Sectional - Two Rivers
Final Team Results

Girls
Girls Varsity
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Finish Position - 9
Average Time: 17:31.2
SR 22 22 16:44.9 16:44.9 0:00.0
SR 41 63 17:26.3 34:11.2 0:41.4
SO 53 116 17:42.6 51:53.9 0:57.7
FR 55 171 17:43.1  1:09:37.0 0:58.2
FR 59 230 17:59.1  1:27:36.2 1:14.2
SO 63 293 18:10.8  1:45:47.0 1:25.9
JR 94 387 20:18.1  2:06:05.2 3:33.2
Finish Position - 10
Average Time: 17:49.8
JR 19 19 16:34.8 16:34.8 0:00.0
JR 33 52 17:07.7 33:42.6 0:32.8
JR 61 113 18:03.7 51:46.3 1:28.8
SO 67 180 18:29.8  1:10:16.1 1:54.9
JR 76 256 18:53.1  1:29:09.3 2:18.2
JR 85 341 19:41.1  1:48:50.4 3:06.2
JR 93 434 20:14.9  2:09:05.3 3:40.0
Finish Position - 11
Average Time: 18:05.7
SO 47 47 17:31.1 17:31.1 0:00.0
SO 56 103 17:43.3 35:14.5 0:12.2
SO 58 161 17:56.3 53:10.9 0:25.2
FR 69 230 18:35.1  1:11:46.0 1:04.0
SR 71 301 18:42.8  1:30:28.8 1:11.7
JR 72 373 18:46.3  1:49:15.1 1:15.1
JR 78 451 19:07.3  2:08:22.5 1:36.2
Finish Position - 12
Average Time: 18:50.6
SR 30 30 17:04.3 17:04.3 0:00.0
SR 62 92 18:04.5 35:08.9 1:00.1
FR 80 172 19:18.8 54:27.7 2:14.4
SO 87 259 19:50.0 1:14:17.7 2:45.6
JR 88 347 19:55.5  1:34:13.3 2:51.1
SO 92 439 20:08.0 1:54:21.3 3:03.6
3 10/20/2012 01:21:29



Race Date
October 20, 2012

Bib No Name

Team - Sturgeon Bay
Team Score (places): 365

546
544
545
548
550
547

Rachel Haight
Meghan Friese
Kendall Haen
Mandy Laluzene
Izzy Hitzmann
Paige Kudlik

o U1l WN P

Team - New Holstein
Team Score (places): 411

454
455
458
456
453
457
459

Montana Braun
Stephanie Jordan
Naomi Schneider
Carolyne Roepke
Carolyn Barth
Taylor Konkle
Sarah Winkler

~NOoO oA WN P

Results By Performance Timing, LLC

WIAA D2 Sectional - Two Rivers
Final Team Results

Girls
Girls Varsity
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Finish Position - 13
Average Time: 18:59.4
SR 34 34 17:08.7 17:08.7 0:00.0
FR 77 111 18:54.8 36:03.6 1:46.0
JR 82 193 19:26.8 55:30.4 2:18.1
SO 83 276 19:29.5  1:15:00.0 2:20.8
SO 89 365 19:57.1 1:34:57.1 2:48.3
SR 91 456 20:06.5 1:55:03.7 2:57.8
Finish Position - 14
Average Time: 19:27.9

JR 75 75 18:52.2 18:52.2 0:00.0
SR 79 154 19:18.7 38:10.9 0:26.5
JR 81 235 19:24.9 57:35.9 0:32.7
FR 86 321 19:41.7 1:17:17.6 0:49.5
SR 90 411 20:02.2  1:37:19.8 1:10.0
SR 95 506 21:03.9 1:58:23.7 2:11.7
SR 96 602 21:47.1  2:20:10.9 2:54.9

4 10/20/2012 01:21:29




